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XVI TROFEU C.N. SABADELL - VIII MEMORIAL PAULUS WILDEBOER
SABADELL, 19 - 20/3/2022

Prova 9 Fem., 400m Lliure Open
19/03/2022 - 17:42 Resultats
RC 4:03.84 , BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA PALMA DE MALLORCA 13/04/2014
CCT 4:06.94 BALMY, CORALIE SABADELL 22/03/2014

Punts: FINA 2021

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

1. CAMPABADAL AMEZCUA, Ainhoa 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:15.86 789
50m: 30.13 30.13 150m: 1:35.70 32.75 250m: 2:40.44 31.81 350m: 3:44.72 31.74

100m: 1:02.95 32.82 200m: 2:08.63 32.93 300m: 3:12.98 32.54 400m: 4:15.86 31.14

2. YEGRES COTTIN, Maria Victoria 05 C.N. Barcelona 4:15.99 788
50m: 29.85 29.85 150m: 1:34.06 32.14 250m: 2:39.36 32.42 350m: 3:44.47 32.10

100m: 1:01.92 32.07 200m: 2:06.94 32.88 300m: 3:12.37 33.01 400m: 4:15.99 31.52

3. CORRO LORENTE, Catalina 95 C.N. Sabadell 4:17.35 775
50m: 30.20 30.20 150m: 1:34.82 32.38 250m: 2:39.88 32.56 350m: 3:45.41 32.57

100m: 1:02.44 32.24 200m: 2:07.32 32.50 300m: 3:12.84 32.96 400m: 4:17.35 31.94

4. PEREZ BLANCO, Jimena 97 C.N. Barcelona 4:19.94 752
50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:36.20 32.61 250m: 2:41.88 32.88 350m: 3:47.90 32.55

100m: 1:03.59 32.95 200m: 2:09.00 32.80 300m: 3:15.35 33.47 400m: 4:19.94 32.04

5. HERRERO LAZARO, Alba 02 C.N. Tenis Elche 4:21.01 743
50m: 29.50 29.50 150m: 1:34.45 32.39 250m: 2:40.52 32.61 350m: 3:47.69 33.33

100m: 1:02.06 32.56 200m: 2:07.91 33.46 300m: 3:14.36 33.84 400m: 4:21.01 33.32

6. FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Aina 06 C.N. Banyoles 4:25.64 705
50m: 31.42 31.42 150m: 1:38.75 33.89 250m: 2:46.62 33.75 350m: 3:54.16 33.66

100m: 1:04.86 33.44 200m: 2:12.87 34.12 300m: 3:20.50 33.88 400m: 4:25.64 31.48

7. GIRALT PIDEMONT, Claudia 01 C.N. Mataró 4:26.02 702
50m: 31.28 31.28 150m: 1:37.88 33.24 250m: 2:45.42 33.42 350m: 3:53.13 33.50

100m: 1:04.64 33.36 200m: 2:12.00 34.12 300m: 3:19.63 34.21 400m: 4:26.02 32.89

8. HERNANDEZ TOME, Lara Maria 99 C.N. Sabadell 4:27.29 692
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:39.23 33.74 250m: 2:46.94 33.71 350m: 3:54.42 33.45

100m: 1:05.49 33.69 200m: 2:13.23 34.00 300m: 3:20.97 34.03 400m: 4:27.29 32.87

9. TORREJON GASCON, Xenia 06 C.N. Caldes 4:30.27 669
50m: 30.51 30.51 150m: 1:38.43 34.17 250m: 2:47.11 33.98 350m: 3:56.68 34.27

100m: 1:04.26 33.75 200m: 2:13.13 34.70 300m: 3:22.41 35.30 400m: 4:30.27 33.59

10. BELMONTE GARCIA, Mireia 90 Ucam C.N. Fuensanta 4:31.23 662
50m: 30.93 30.93 150m: 1:37.80 33.63 250m: 2:47.28 34.72 350m: 3:57.66 35.02

100m: 1:04.17 33.24 200m: 2:12.56 34.76 300m: 3:22.64 35.36 400m: 4:31.23 33.57

11. RODRIGUEZ SANTAULARIA, Laura 02 C.N. Barcelona 4:31.44 661
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:39.12 34.24 250m: 2:47.94 34.45 350m: 3:57.12 34.55

100m: 1:04.88 33.69 200m: 2:13.49 34.37 300m: 3:22.57 34.63 400m: 4:31.44 34.32

12. GONZALEZ NUEZ, Lucia 06 C.N. Tarraco 4:32.73 651
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:38.38 34.07 250m: 2:47.36 34.33 350m: 3:57.88 35.43

100m: 1:04.31 33.26 200m: 2:13.03 34.65 300m: 3:22.45 35.09 400m: 4:32.73 34.85

13. RIUS PELLEJA, Abril 04 C.N. Tarraco 4:32.92 650
50m: 31.17 31.17 150m: 1:38.63 33.97 250m: 2:47.91 34.45 350m: 3:58.36 35.12

100m: 1:04.66 33.49 200m: 2:13.46 34.83 300m: 3:23.24 35.33 400m: 4:32.92 34.56

14. DANIEL GUITART, Abril 05 C.N. Banyoles 4:40.58 598
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:41.80 35.33 250m: 2:53.19 35.53 350m: 4:05.83 36.26

100m: 1:06.47 34.82 200m: 2:17.66 35.86 300m: 3:29.57 36.38 400m: 4:40.58 34.75

15. FERNANDEZ ROSELLO, Noa 06 C.N. Sabadell 4:41.44 593
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:41.76 35.33 250m: 2:53.55 36.41 350m: 4:06.09 36.54

100m: 1:06.43 34.49 200m: 2:17.14 35.38 300m: 3:29.55 36.00 400m: 4:41.44 35.35

16. VALLS PLAZA, Ariadna 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:41.90 590
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:42.60 35.22 250m: 2:53.75 35.63 350m: 4:06.21 36.32

100m: 1:07.38 34.95 200m: 2:18.12 35.52 300m: 3:29.89 36.14 400m: 4:41.90 35.69
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XVI TROFEU C.N. SABADELL - VIII MEMORIAL PAULUS WILDEBOER
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Prova 9, Fem., 400m Lliure, Open
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17. BLAYA CORRONS, Janna 03 C.N. Terrassa 4:42.10 588
50m: 31.62 31.62 150m: 1:41.77 35.29 250m: 2:53.70 35.98 350m: 4:06.23 36.03

100m: 1:06.48 34.86 200m: 2:17.72 35.95 300m: 3:30.20 36.50 400m: 4:42.10 35.87

18. ORTIZ MARTINEZ, Ainhoa 03 C.N. L'Hospitalet 4:42.22 588
50m: 32.26 32.26 150m: 1:43.62 35.97 250m: 2:55.67 35.64 350m: 4:08.11 35.61

100m: 1:07.65 35.39 200m: 2:20.03 36.41 300m: 3:32.50 36.83 400m: 4:42.22 34.11

19. VALERIO SAIS, Queralt 04 C.N. Banyoles 4:47.50 556
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:44.20 36.29 250m: 2:57.34 36.33 350m: 4:10.96 36.84

100m: 1:07.91 35.80 200m: 2:21.01 36.81 300m: 3:34.12 36.78 400m: 4:47.50 36.54

20. RIUS PELLEJÀ, Agnès 06 C.N. Tarraco 4:48.22 552
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:43.88 36.08 250m: 2:57.51 36.70 350m: 4:11.85 36.41

100m: 1:07.80 35.59 200m: 2:20.81 36.93 300m: 3:35.44 37.93 400m: 4:48.22 36.37

21. GRAU MARTIN, Carla 07 C.N. Cervera 4:49.42 545
50m: 32.34 32.34 150m: 1:43.97 36.22 250m: 2:57.24 36.61 350m: 4:11.85 36.88

100m: 1:07.75 35.41 200m: 2:20.63 36.66 300m: 3:34.97 37.73 400m: 4:49.42 37.57

22. LASSERRE, Elsa 00 GEiEG 4:50.17 541
50m: 33.86 33.86 150m: 1:46.61 36.53 250m: 2:59.28 36.11 350m: 4:14.13 37.50

100m: 1:10.08 36.22 200m: 2:23.17 36.56 300m: 3:36.63 37.35 400m: 4:50.17 36.04

23. FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, Naiara 05 A.N. Gramenet 4:50.52 539
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:44.80 35.35 250m: 2:58.58 36.75 350m: 4:14.45 37.62

100m: 1:09.45 36.28 200m: 2:21.83 37.03 300m: 3:36.83 38.25 400m: 4:50.52 36.07

24. RODA GIMENO, Martina 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:50.59 538
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:44.22 36.01 250m: 2:57.99 36.58 350m: 4:13.20 37.41

100m: 1:08.21 35.80 200m: 2:21.41 37.19 300m: 3:35.79 37.80 400m: 4:50.59 37.39

25. SURROCA RIOL, Gemma 05 C.N. Olot 4:51.14 535
50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 1:46.10 36.73 250m: 3:00.59 37.37 350m: 4:15.20 37.09

100m: 1:09.37 36.41 200m: 2:23.22 37.12 300m: 3:38.11 37.52 400m: 4:51.14 35.94

26. CORTES BAÑO, Laura 07 C.N. Sabadell 4:52.06 530
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:45.13 36.69 250m: 2:59.98 37.62 350m: 4:15.38 37.73

100m: 1:08.44 35.86 200m: 2:22.36 37.23 300m: 3:37.65 37.67 400m: 4:52.06 36.68

27. RODRÍGUEZ SANTAULARIA, Jéssica 06 C.N. Igualada 4:52.34 529
50m: 33.36 33.36 150m: 1:45.41 36.44 250m: 2:59.92 37.37 350m: 4:14.92 37.69

100m: 1:08.97 35.61 200m: 2:22.55 37.14 300m: 3:37.23 37.31 400m: 4:52.34 37.42

28. NEDELJKOVIC, Lena 06 Speedo Swim Squads 4:53.04 525
50m: 33.84 33.84 150m: 1:48.30 37.65 250m: 3:04.07 37.68 350m: 4:18.64 36.51

100m: 1:10.65 36.81 200m: 2:26.39 38.09 300m: 3:42.13 38.06 400m: 4:53.04 34.40

29. SANTOS PINA, Mireia 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:54.40 518
50m: 33.45 33.45 150m: 1:47.78 37.46 250m: 3:03.21 37.39 350m: 4:18.04 37.06

100m: 1:10.32 36.87 200m: 2:25.82 38.04 300m: 3:40.98 37.77 400m: 4:54.40 36.36

30. LLORACH FUSTES, Martina 08 C.N. Igualada 4:54.44 517
50m: 33.48 33.48 150m: 1:47.19 36.93 250m: 3:03.51 38.15 350m: 4:18.19 37.29

100m: 1:10.26 36.78 200m: 2:25.36 38.17 300m: 3:40.90 37.39 400m: 4:54.44 36.25

31. PUIGDEMONT ORTEGA, Paula 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:56.26 508
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:47.13 38.00 250m: 3:03.13 37.90 350m: 4:19.47 37.82

100m: 1:09.13 36.85 200m: 2:25.23 38.10 300m: 3:41.65 38.52 400m: 4:56.26 36.79

32. ROGER JOVÉ, Queralt 05 C.N. Manresa 4:57.68 501
50m: 32.99 32.99 150m: 1:45.97 37.14 250m: 3:01.86 38.36 350m: 4:19.61 39.02

100m: 1:08.83 35.84 200m: 2:23.50 37.53 300m: 3:40.59 38.73 400m: 4:57.68 38.07

33. ROCHA, Stella 06 Speedo Swim Squads 4:58.39 497
50m: 32.92 32.92 150m: 1:46.49 37.03 250m: 3:02.23 37.98 350m: 4:20.29 39.11

100m: 1:09.46 36.54 200m: 2:24.25 37.76 300m: 3:41.18 38.95 400m: 4:58.39 38.10
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34. BAUTISTA BAS, Paula 08 N.C. Torelló 5:00.96 485
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:48.28 38.20 250m: 3:05.23 38.59 350m: 4:23.12 39.23

100m: 1:10.08 36.97 200m: 2:26.64 38.36 300m: 3:43.89 38.66 400m: 5:00.96 37.84

35. QUILEZ AMELA, Nora 05 C.N. Calella 5:04.37 468
50m: 33.92 33.92 150m: 1:49.53 37.85 250m: 3:07.85 38.93 350m: 4:26.79 39.19

100m: 1:11.68 37.76 200m: 2:28.92 39.39 300m: 3:47.60 39.75 400m: 5:04.37 37.58

36. CABESTANY CORBELLA, Maria 07 C.N. Cervera 5:08.14 451
50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:48.92 38.09 250m: 3:08.38 40.31 350m: 4:29.34 40.28

100m: 1:10.83 37.40 200m: 2:28.07 39.15 300m: 3:49.06 40.68 400m: 5:08.14 38.80

BX FERNÁNDEZ LUQUE, Paula 04 C.N. Barcelona
BX PALACIOS GALLARDO, Rut 05 C.N. Barcelona
BX GRAU ALBERICH, Jana 07 C.N. Cervera


